Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

9/21/2024

9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024

9/21/2024
9/21/2024

9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024

RMP24-002021

RMP24-002022

RMP24-002028

RMP24-002024

RMP24-002023

RMP24-002025

RMP24-002027
RMP24-002026

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3940 MEADOW DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

1935 PLUM GROVE RD
1929 PLUM GROVE RD

4738 ARBOR DR
3255 KIRCHOFF RD
3703 RYWICK CT

3250 MEACHAM RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2202 ROHLWING RD
4718 ARBOR DR
4718 ARBOR DR
2803 HAWK LN
2802 HAWK LN
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2905 MEADOW DR
2905 MEADOW DR
4201 OWL DR

4716 ARBOR DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

SUBJECT STOP
SUBJECT STOP

ALARM

STATION REPORT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

LOUD MUSIC

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 WRONG NUMBER
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SPECIAL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/24/2024 7:53:20 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/21/2024

9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024

9/21/2024

9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024

9/21/2024

9/21/2024

9/21/2024
9/21/2024

RMP24-002029

RMP24-002030

GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

1600 HICKS RD

1600 HICKS RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC: 3906 OWL
DR

2059 HICKS RD

2206 CAMPBELL ST
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2803 MILLSTONE LN
3225 KIRCHOFF RD
4000 E FRONTAGE RD
3308 OWL DR

4640 CALVERT DR

1 PEMBROKE ON
DUXBURY

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:2110 PLUM
GROVE RD

3900 OWL DR

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

MOTORIST ASSIST
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
STATION REPORT

PUBLIC SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICE

STATION REPORT

STATION REPORT

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK

ACCIDENT
RECKLESS DRIVING
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
STATION REPORT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

9/24/2024 7:53:20 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024

9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024

9/21/2024
9/21/2024
9/21/2024

RMP24-002037

3266 KIRCHOFF RD
WILKE RD / W GROVE ST
3903 WREN LN

PLUM GROVE JR HIGH
4724 ARBOR DR

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
3508 MEADOW DR

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2502 ALGONQUIN RD
4302 LINDEN LN

2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
SB RT53 AT 190 EXPRESS

JUVENILE NUISANCE
SPECIAL

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

PREMISES CHECK

LOUD PARTY

PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/24/2024 7:53:20 AM



