



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/21/2024		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	<b>SUBJECT STOP</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	<b>SUBJECT STOP</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		3940 MEADOW DR	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002021</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/21/2024		1935 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		1929 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		4738 ARBOR DR	<b>LOUD MUSIC</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002022</b>	3703 RYWICK CT	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/21/2024		3250 MEACHAM RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/21/2024		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/21/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>911 WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002028</b>	2202 ROHLWING RD	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		4718 ARBOR DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002024</b>	4718 ARBOR DR	<b>DAMAGE TO PROPERTY</b>	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002023</b>	2803 HAWK LN	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/21/2024		2802 HAWK LN	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>SPECIAL</b>	
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002025</b>	2905 MEADOW DR	<b>ANIMAL COMPLAINT</b>	
9/21/2024		2905 MEADOW DR	<b>ANIMAL COMPLAINT</b>	
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002027</b>	4201 OWL DR	<b>ANIMAL COMPLAINT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002026</b>	4716 ARBOR DR	<b>DOMESTIC</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	
9/21/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/21/2024		GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	<b>MOTORIST ASSIST</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	<b>CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	
9/21/2024		1600 HICKS RD	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		1600 HICKS RD	<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	
9/21/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	
9/21/2024		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2024		APPROX LOC: 3906 OWL DR	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002029</b>	2059 HICKS RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/21/2024		2206 CAMPBELL ST	<b>RECKLESS DRIVING</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/21/2024		5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>PREMISES CHECK</b>	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/21/2024		2803 MILLSTONE LN	<b>ALARM</b>	
9/21/2024		3225 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002030</b>	4000 E FRONTAGE RD	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/21/2024		3308 OWL DR	<b>ANIMAL COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		4640 CALVERT DR	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		1 PEMBROKE ON DUXBURY	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2024		APPROX LOC:2110 PLUM GROVE RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/21/2024		3900 OWL DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
9/21/2024		KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR	<b>SUSPICIOUS PERSON</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/21/2024		3266 KIRCHOFF RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/21/2024		WILKE RD / W GROVE ST	SPECIAL	
9/21/2024		3903 WREN LN	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		PLUM GROVE JR HIGH	PREMISES CHECK	
9/21/2024		4724 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		3508 MEADOW DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/21/2024		2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	
9/21/2024		2502 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		4302 LINDEN LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/21/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/21/2024	<b>RMP24-002037</b>	SB RT53 AT I90 EXPRESS	TRAFFIC STOP	